
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0062

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:2/4/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:2/4/2016 2/29/2016

Title: Amends a contract with Catholic Charities and Community Services, Inc. to add an additional
$707,745, for a new total amount of $957,745 to provide emergency shelter services for up to 70
women per night (SOCSV-2015-22551-01).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0062 DHS Catholic Charities_2015-22551-016, 3. RR16 0062 DHS Key
Contract Terms_ Catholic Charities_2015-22551-01, 4. 201522551-01_CatholicCharitiesContract, 5.
CR16-0062_Resolution Catholic Charities

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted en blocCity Council2/29/2016 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council2/9/2016 2

approved by consentConsent2/4/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

